
DISCLAIMER

The plans and drawings contained in this document are indicative plans and used for illustration purposes only and should not be 
relied on by any party for the purchase of the lots at the development. The Contract of Sale for the development contains the plans 
and drawings to be relied on by the parties for the sale and purchase of the relevant lot. Openings and windows within the facade 
may vary in apartments dependant on location in building and various facade expressions.

TYPE   | B2

Total Area:  83.68 m2

APARTMENT NUMBER

TWO BEDROOM 
APARTMENT

DW

WM/DRY

F

P

C

MAAMAN STREET

MILLIGAN STREET

TE
LE

TH
ON

 A
VE

NU
E

W
EL

LI
NG

TO
N 

ST
RE

ET

DW

WM/DRY

F

P

C

MAAMAN STREET

MILLIGAN STREET

TE
LE

TH
ON

 A
VE

NU
E

W
EL

LI
NG

TO
N 

ST
RE

ET

LOCATION

8.07
9.07

10.07
11.07
12.07
13.07
14.07
15.07
16.07
17.07

18.07
19.07
20.07
21.07
22.07
23.07
24.07
25.07
26.07
27.07

28.07
29.07
30.07




