

# **TWO BEDROOM**APARTMENT

### TYPE | B2

Total Area: 83.68 m²

# **APARTMENT NUMBER**

8.07	18.07	28.07
9.07	19.07	29.07
10.07	20.07	30.07
11.07	21.07	
12.07	22.07	
13.07	23.07	
14.07	24.07	
15.07	25.07	
16.07	26.07	
17 07	27.07	

# LOCATION







### DISCI AIMER

The plans and drawings contained in this document are indicative plans and used for illustration purposes only and should not be relied on by any party for the purchase of the lots at the development. The Contract of Sale for the development contains the plans and drawings to be relied on by the parties for the sale and purchase of the relevant lot. Openings and windows within the facade may vary in apartments dependant on location in building and various facade expressions.

